5\/W\W\w gc},\w\ 2924

BELLEVILLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
BELLEVILLE, IL
EAST SUMMER SCHOOL (SUMMER SCHOOL AT WEST H.S.)
AMROUTE (EASTH.S.-1 BUS#13)
REVISED 6/1/24

DIR STREET TIME/STOP LOCATION  STUDENTS
SIGN IN: 6:00
LEAVE LOT: 6:10
L MASCOUTAH AVE
L GREENMOUNT
L CARLYLE RD
R RT 161 6:25 RT 161 & JOSEPHINE
6:37 RT 161 & DUTCH HOLLOW

RT 161 & HIGH RIDGE
R OLD LINCOLN TRAIL 6:40 OLD LINCOLN TRL & GREENRIDGE HGTS

OLD LINCOLN TRL & RIDGE HEIGHTS

OLD LINCOLN TRL & ST CLAIR RD
L ST CLAIR
L RT. 50
R WILSHIRE 6:45 WILSHIRE & BERKLEY

TURN AROUND @ CLARK
L RT. 50
L BUNKUM RD 6:49 BUNKUM & PLEASANT
BUNKUM & CIRCLE DR
6:51 OLD BUNKUM & BUNKUM
BUNKUM & FOREST
L RT. 157
L TUCKER
L 89™ST. 6:57 89™ & KASSING
L RAUCKMAN
R RT. 157
R BUNKUM RD 7:03  BUNKUM & BUNKUM WOODS
BUNKUM & CAMFIELD
BUNKUM & HOLY CROSS

BUNKUM & FAIRVIEW



L RT. 50

L CONCORD PLAZA

CONTINUE PAST FAMILY DOLLAR
L RT. 50

R UNION HILL

L ST. CLAIR

L S. RUBY
L RT. 50

L UNION HILL

L LONGACRE

R RT. 159

L FRANK SCOTT

R OLD COLLINSVILLE RD.
L WEST BLVD

R INTO BELLEVILLE EAST

LV BELLEVILLE EAST

R WEST BLVD.

L CARLYLE

R GREENMOUNT

R HWY 15

L BELLEVILLE WEST PARKWAY
INTO BELLEVILLE WEST

L FRANK SCOTT
R HWY 15
EXIT RT.159
L RT. 159
R S.BELT
R MASCOUTAH AVE
R INTO LOT

7:07

7:08

7:06 RT 50 & NORTH POINT

CORNER OF POTOMAC

ST. CLAIR & UNION HILL
ST. CLAIR & CATHERINE
ST. CLAIR & BLUFF

RT. 50 & N. RUBY
RT. 50 & PASADENA

UNION HILL & LIBERTY

LONGACRE & BRITTANY
LONGACRE & S. RUBY
LONGACRE & NORTHBROOK
LONGACRE & POTOMAC

7:12

7:27

7:30

7:50 DROP STUDENTS



BELLEVILLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
BELLEVILLE, IL
EAST SUMMER SCHOOL (SUMMER SCHOOL AT WEST H.S.)
PM ROUTE (EAST H.S.-1 BUS#13)
REVISED 6/1/24

DIR STREET TIME/STOP LOCATION  STUDENTS

SIGN IN: 12:25
LEAVE LOT: 12:30

R MASCOUTAH AVE
L SOUTH BELT
L RT.159
R HWY 15
L BELLEVILLE WEST PARKWAY
INTO BELLEVILLE WEST 12:55 P/U STUDENTS

LV BELLEVILLE WEST

L FRANK SCOTT
R HWY 15

L GREENMOUNT
L CARLYLE RD

R WEST BLVD

L INTO BELLEVILLE EAST DROP STUDENTS

LV BELLEVILLE EAST

L WEST BLVD

L LEBANON AVE

R RT 161 RT 161 & JOSEPHINE
RT 161 & DUTCH HOLLOW
RT 161 & HIGH RIDGE

R OLD LINCOLN TRAIL OLD LINCOLN TRL & GREENRIDGE HGTS
OLD LINCOLN TRL & RIDGE HEIGHTS
OLD LINCOLN TRL & ST CLAIR RD

L BUNKUM RD BUNKUM & PLEASANT
BUNKUM & CIRCLE DR
OLD BUNKUM & BUNKUM

BUNKUM & FOREST



L RT. 157
L TUCKER
L 89™ST.

L RAUCKMAN
R RT. 157
R BUNKUM RD

L RT. 50

L CONCORD PLAZA

CONTINUE PASS FAMILY DOLLAR
L RT. 50

R UNION HILL

L ST. CLAIR

L S.RUBY
L RT. 50

L UNION HILL

L LONGACRE

R RT. 159

L FRANK SCOTT

R OLD COLLINSVILLE RD.
L WEST BLVD

L CARLYLERD

R GREENMOUNT

R MASCOUTAH AVE

R INTO LOT

89™ & KASSING

BUNKUM & BUNKUM WOODS
BUNKUM & CAMFIELD
BUNKUM & HOLY CROSS
BUNKUM & FAIRVIEW

RT 50 & NORTH POINT
CORNER OF POTOMAC
ST. CLAIR & UNION HILL
ST. CLAIR & CATHERINE
ST. CLAIR & BLUFF

RT. 50 & N. RUBY
RT. 50 & PASADENA

UNION HILL & LIBERTY

LONGACRE & BRITTANY
LONGACRE & S. RUBY
LONGACRE & NORTHBROOK
LONGACRE & POTOMAC



BELLEVILLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
BELLEVILLE, IL
EAST SUMMER SCHOOL (SUMMER SCHOOL AT WEST H.S.)
AMROUTE (EASTH.S.-2 BUS#)
REVISED 6/1/2024

DIR STREET TIME/STOP LOCATION STUDENTS

SIGN IN: 6:25
LEAVE LOT: 6:35

L MASCOUTAH AVE

L. GREENMOUNT

I, FRANK SCOTT

R OLD COLLINSVILLE RD 6:56 OLD COLLINSVILLE RD & STANFORD

L RT. 50

R HAMPTON 6:59 HAMPTON & RT. 50
HAMPTON & LEXINGTON
HAMPTON & EMBASSY

R EMBASSY

R OLD COLLINSVILLE RD

R ASHLAND 7:02 ASHLAND & BAYBERRY
ASHLAND & JOSEPH
ASHLAND & ORLANDO

L RT. 159 7:04 RT. 159 & LONGACRE
RT. 159 & KASSING

1. CHATEAU

L CAMEO

R AMERICANA CIRCLE

R FELECITY

R CHATEAU

L RT.159 7:09 RT.159 & LAKELAND HILLS

RT. 159 & FRANK SCOTT
RT. 159 & BEAUGON
RT. 159 & LAKELAND BLVD.
RT. 159 & GREENHAVEN
L ROUND HILL(15T)
CONTINUE TO THE RIGHT

R ROUND HILL 7:14 ROUND HILL (CURVE)
L RT. 159 7:15 RT. 159 & HUNTWOOD

RT. 159 & WOLF CREEK
RT. 159 & FULLERTON



L
R

R INTO BELLEVILLE EAST

LV BELLEVILLE EAST

SMELTING WORKS

FULLERTON

RT. 159

RT. 161

LEBANON
WEST BLVD.

R WEST BLVD

L CARLYLE

R GREENMOUNT
R HWY 15

L BELLEVILLE WEST PARKWAY
L INTO BELLEVILLE WEST

L FRANK SCOTT
R HWY 15

EXIT RT. 159

L RT. 159

R S.BELT

R MASCOUTAH AVE
R INTO LOT

7:18 SMELTING WORKS & GLENWOOD

7:19 RT. 159 & GARDEN

7:20 RT. 161 & HELEN
RT. 161 & SHADOW RIDGE

7:27

7:30

7:50 DROP STUDENTS



BELLEVILLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
BELLEVILLE, IL
EAST SUMMER SCHOOL (SUMMER SCHOOL AT WEST H.S.)
PM ROUTE (EASTH.S.-2 BUS#)

REVISED 6/1/2024

DIR STREET TIME/STOP LOCATION STUDENTS

SIGN IN: 12:25

LEAVE LOT: 12:30

R MASCOUTAH AVE

I. SOUTH BELT

L RT.159

R HWY 15

L BELLEVILLE WEST PARKWAY

INTO BELLEVILLE WEST 12:55 P/U STUDENTS
LV BELLEVILLE WEST

R HWY 15

L GREENMOUNT

L CARLYLE RD

R WEST BLVD

L INTO BELLEVILLE EAST DROP STUDENTS

LV BELLEVILLE EAST

L. WEST BLVD

R OLD COLLINSVILLE RD OLD COLLINSVILLE RD & STANFORD

L RT. 50

R HAMPTON HAMPTON & RT. 50
HAMPTON & LEXINGTON
HAMPTON & EMBASSY

R EMBASSY

R OLD COLLINSVILLE RD

R ASHLAND ASHLAND & BAYBERRY
ASHLAND & JOSEPH
ASHLAND & ORLANDO

L RT. 159 RT. 159 & LONGACRE
RT. 159 & KASSING

L CHATEAU

L CAMEO

R AMERICANA CIRCLE

R FELECITY



R CHATEAU

L RT.159 RT.159 & LAKELAND HILLS
RT. 159 & FRANK SCOTT
RT. 159 & BEAUGON
RT. 159 & LAKELAND BLVD.
RT. 159 & GREENHAVEN

L ROUND HILL(15%)

CONTINUE TO THE RIGHT

R ROUND HILL ROUND HILL (CURVE)
L RT. 159 RT. 159 & HUNTWOOD

RT. 159 & WOLF CREEK
RT. 159 & FULLERTON

L SMELTING WORKS SMELTING WORKS & GLENWOOD
L. FULLERTON RT. 159 & GARDEN

L RT. 159

L RT. 161 RT. 161 & HELEN

RT. 161 & SHADOW RIDGE

L CARLYLERD

R GREENMOUNT

R MASCOUTAH AVE
R INTO LOT



BELLEVILLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTAION
BELLEVILLE, IL

EAST SUMMER SCHOOL - AM ROUTE
EAST HIGH SCHOOL-3 BUS #

(SUMMER SCHOOL
ATWESTH.S.)

REVISED: 6/1/24

SIGN IN: 6:20
LEAVE LOT: 6:30

rrrrr

~rrmaorr

e

MASCOUTAH
GREENMOUNT
CASCADE LAKE DR.
CRYSTAL LAKE DR.
LAKE LUCERNE DR.

GREENMOUNT

LEBANON

HARTMAN

FRANK SCOTT

RT. 159

CORPORATE DR.
SMELTING WORKS RD.
RAMSFIELD DR.
BIVERTON DR.

FRANK SCOTT

OLD COLLINSVILLE RD.

LEBANON

6:49

6:50

6:53

6:54

7:01

7:05

7:10

7:15

LAKE LUCERNE DR. & GREENMOUNT

GREENMOUNT & WESTINGHOUSE DR.
GREENMOUNT & GREYSTONE ESTATES PKWY
GREENMOUNT & PIPER HILLS DR.

LEBANON & SIERRA DR.

HARTMAN & ROCKWOOD

HARTMAN & STRAWBRIDGE
HARTMAN & WEST PLANK

HARTMAN & RICHLAND PRAIRIE BLVD
HARTMAN & RACHELS WAY
HARTMAN & DEER SPRINGS TRAIL
HARTMAN & HAVERFORD DR.

FRANK SCOTT & DEPAUL
FRANK SCOTT & WINCHESTER

BIVERTON DR. & RAMSFIELD DR.

OLD COLLINSVILLE RD. & CEDARWOOD TRAIL
OLD COLLINSVILLE RD. & WOODFIELD PL.
OLD COLLINSVILLE RD. & LYONSHALL BLVD.
OLD COLLINSVILLE RD. & WILLIAM LN.

OLD COLLINSVILLE RD. & RAND

OLD COLLINSVILLE RD. & LAKE LORRAINE DR.

LEBANON & DUBLIN

LEBANON & SAN MATEO DR.
LEBANON & ANDERSON LN.
LEBANON & WILLIAMSBURG DR.



rxar a A

Qar

raoaXar

GREENMOUNT

EAST “B” ST.

WEST BLVD.
INTO BELLEVILLE EAST

LEAVE BELLEVILLE EAST

WEST BLVD

CARLYLE

GREENMOUNT

HWY 15

BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY
TO BELLEVILLE WEST

LEAVE BELLEVILLE WEST
FRANK SCOTT

HWY 15

EXIT RT. 159

RT. 159

SOUTH BELT (RT. 13)
MASCOUTAH

INTO LOT

7:20 GREENMOUNT & HUNTERS WAY
GREENMOUNT & SPRINGBROOK DR.

7:21 “B” & FOX GLENN
“B” & ANDERSON
“B” & LARGO

7:27 P/U STUDENTS

7:30

7:50 DROP STUDENTS



BELLEVILLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTAION
BELLEVILLE, IL
EAST SUMMER SCHOOL - PM ROUTE (SUMMER SCHOOL
EAST HIGH SCHOOL-3 BUS # AT WEST H.S.)
REVISED: 6/1/24

SIGN IN: 12:25
LEAVE LOT: 12:30
R MASCOUTAH
L SOUTH BELT (RT. 13)
L RT. 159
R HWY. 15
L BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY.
TO BELLEVILLE WEST 12:55 P/U STUDENTS
LEAVE BELLEVILLE WEST
L FRANKSCOTT
R RT.15
L GREENMOUNT
L CARLYLE
R WEST BLVD.
L INTO BELLEVILLE EAST DROP STUDENTS
LEAVE BELLEVILLE EAST
R WEST BLVD.
L CARLYLE
L GREENMOUNT
L CASCADE LAKE DR.
L CRYSTAL LAKE DR.
L LAKE LUCERNE DR. LAKE LUCERNE DR. & GREENMOUNT
R GREENMOUNT GREENMOUNT & WESTINGHOUSE DR.
GREENMOUNT & GREYSTONE ESTATES PKWY
GREENMOUNT & PIPER HILLS DR.
R LEBANON LEBANON & SIERRA DR.
R HARTMAN HARTMAN & ROCKWOOD
HARTMAN & STRAWBRIDGE
HARTMAN & WEST PLANK
HARTMAN & RICHLAND PRAIRIE BLVD
HARTMAN & RACHELS WAY
HARTMAN & DEER SPRINGS TRAIL
HARTMAN & HAVERFORD DR.
L FRANK SCOTT FRANK SCOTT & DEPAUL
FRANK SCOTT & WINCHESTER
L RT. 159
L CORPORATE DR.



-ra

A rrr

SMELTING WORKS RD.
RAMSFIELD DR.
BIVERTON DR.

FRANK SCOTT

OLD COLLINSVILLE RD.

LEBANON

GREENMOUNT

EAST “B” ST.

WEST BLVD.
CARLYLE
GREENMOUNT
MASCOUTAH
INTO LOT

BIVERTON DR. & RAMSFIELD DR.

OLD COLLINSVILLE RD. & CEDARWOOD TRAIL
OLD COLLINSVILLE RD. & WOODFIELD PL.
OLD COLLINSVILLE RD. & LYONSHALL BLVD.
OLD COLLINSVILLE RD. & WILLIAM LN.

OLD COLLINSVILLE RD. & RAND

OLD COLLINSVILLE RD. & LAKE LORRAINE DR.

LEBANON & DUBLIN

LEBANON & SAN MATEO DR.
LEBANON & ANDERSON LN.
LEBANON & WILLIAMSBURG DR.

GREENMOUNT & HUNTERS WAY
GREENMOUNT & SPRINGBROOK DR.

“B"” & FOX GLENN
“B” & ANDERSON
“B” & LARGO



BELLEVILLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTAION
BELLEVILLE, IL
EAST SUMMER SCHOOL - AM ROUTE (SUMMER SCHOOL
EAST HIGH SCHOOL- 4 BUS # AT WESTH.S.)
REVISED: 6/1/24

SIGN IN: 6:20
LEAVE LOT: 6:30
L MASCOUTAH
L GREENMOUNT
L PROGRESS LN. 6:42 PROGRESS & PROGRESS LN.
L PROGRESS LN. PROGRESS & CHEVY DR.
L CHEVYDR.
R GREENMOUNT
R CARLYLE
R CARLYLE EAST (ST. CLAIR VILLAGE) 6:45 P/U STUDENTS
TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC
L CARLYLE
R GREENMOUNT 6:48 GREENMOUNT & CAMPUS
GREENMOUNT & WEATHERSTONE
L MASCOUTAH
L BROOKGLEN 6:53 BROOKGLEN & BROOKMEADOW
R BROOKMEADOW
R RT.177 (MASCOUTAH) 6:57 RT. 177 (MASCOUTAH) & FOX VALLEY
RT. 177 (MASCOUTAH) & GARDEN
L WABASH 6:59 WABASH & LOU ANN
WABASH & ARABELLE DR.
R FREEBURG 7:01 FREEBURG & SOUTH BELT (RT. 13)
L SOUTH BELT
L RT. 159
L WESTHAVEN SCHOOL RD.
TURN AROUND AT WESTHAVEN SCHOOL PARKING LOT
7:07 RT. 159 WESTHAVEN SCHOOL RD.
R RT. 159
R SOUTH BELT
L HIGH 7:11 HIGH & SOUTH BELT
HIGH & WASHINGTON
R WASHINGTON 7:13 WASHINGTON & CHARLES
R MASCOUTAH



mAaAar QO

arraoar

CONTINUE LEFT ON MASCOUTAH

MONROE

DOUGLAS

LEBANON

WEST BLVD
INTO BELLEVILLE EAST

LEAVE BELLEVILLE EAST

WEST BLVD.

CARLYLE

GREENMOUNT

HWY. 15

BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY.
TO BELLEVILLE WEST

FRANK SCOTT PKWY.
HWY. 15
GREENMOUNT
MASCOUTAH

INTO LOT

7:16

7:20

1:22

7:27

7:30

MASCOUTAH & MONROE
MONROE & FOREST

DOUGLAS & LEBANON
LEBANON & ARTHUR

LEBANON & RT. 161
LEBANON & DEWEY

P/U STUDENTS

7:50 DROP STUDENTS



BELLEVILLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTAION
BELLEVILLE, IL
EAST SUMMER SCHOOL - PM ROUTE (SUMMER SCHOOL
EAST HIGH SCHOOL-4 BUS # AT WESTH.S.)
REVISED: 6/1/24

SIGN IN: 12:25
LEAVE LOT: 12:30

rro rorraor raorr-=o

~rrr

A X rr

-

MASCOUTAH

SOUTH BELT (RT. 13)

RT. 159

HWY. 15

BELLEVILLE WEST PKWY

TO BELLEVILLE WEST 12:55 P/U STUDENTS

LEAVE BELLEVILLE WEST

FRANK SCOTT

RT. 15

GREENMOUNT

CARLYLE

WEST BLVD.

INTO BELLEVILLE EAST DROP STUDENTS

LEAVE BELLEVILLE EAST

WEST BLVD.

CARLYLE

CARLYLE EAST (ST. CLAIR VILLAGE) DROP STUDENTS

CARLYLE

GREENMOUNT

PROGRESS LN. PROGRESS & PROGRESS LN.

PROGRESS LN. PROGRESS & CHEVY DR.

CHEVY DR.

GREENMOUNT GREENMOUNT & CAMPUS
GREENMOUNT & WEATHERSTONE

MASCOUTAH
BROOKGLEN BROOKGLEN & BROOKMEADOW

BROOKMEADOW
RT. 177 (MASCOUTAH) RT. 177 (MASCOUTAH) & FOX VALLEY
RT. 177 (MASCOUTAH) & GARDEN

WABASH WABASH & LOU ANN
WABASH & ARABELLE DR.

FREEBURG FREEBURG & SOUTH BELT (RT. 13)

SOUTH BELT



rr

AT X

RT. 159
WESTHAVEN SCHOOL RD.

TURN AROUND AT WESTHAVEN SCHOOL PARKING LOT

RT. 159
SOUTH BELT
HIGH

WASHINGTON

MASCOUTAH
CONTINUE LEFT ON MASCOUTAH
MONROE

DOUGLAS

LEBANON

WEST BLVD
CARLYLE
GREENMOUNT
MASCOUTAH
INTO LOT

RT. 159 WESTHAVEN SCHOOL RD.

HIGH & SOUTH BELT
HIGH & WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON & CHARLES

MASCOUTAH & MONROE
MONROE & FOREST

DOUGLAS & LEBANON
LEBANON & ARTHUR

LEBANON & RT. 161
LEBANON & DEWEY



